
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2312 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Approved

File created: In control:11/16/2018 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Approval of Second Amendment to Grant Agreement No. 17-94644 with California Department of
Health Care Services in the Amount of $422,708.05 for a New Total of $546,503.04 to Provide Crisis
Counseling and Related Services Effective When Agreement Becomes Fully Executed through
January 31, 2019; and Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services Director to Sign Said Amendment

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 18-177, 2. Agreement *18-160

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors12/4/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

